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DECKI D-M
Posto Gareggiatore

1 Jaka Spoljar

2 Jaka Turk

3 Luka Jablanovec

4  Zan Znidar

5  Zan Aljaz Poropat

6 Janko Hajsinger

7  David Svit Novak

8  Andrej Majnik

9 Tadej Kern

10 Gasper Skukan

11  Luka Markovic¢

12 Tin HocCevar

13 Jamnik Jan

14 Tim Kuzma

15 Martin Oven

0  Mario Kovacev

0 Matevz Blatnik
DECKI E-M

Posto Gareggiatore

1  Jost Badovinac

2 AnZe Ravbar

3 Ziga Znidar

4 Jan Kejzar

5 Domen Lovse

6 BineJudez

7  Marcel Skok

Sven Kavscek

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

OKOLI GRMA 2014

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:30.08.2014

Categoria
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D
DECKI D

DECKI D

Categoria
DECKI E
DECKI E
DECKI E
DECKI E
DECKI E
DECKI E
DECKI E

DECKI E

Club
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TROPOVCI
PERUTNINA PTU]J
PERUTNINA PTU]J

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TROPOVCI
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Club
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Licenca
SL020030304
SL020031030
SL020031106
SL020030224
SL020030925
SL020030626
SLO 20031219
SL020030509
SL020030228
SL020030131
SL020030422
SL020031007
SL020030214
SL020030730
SL020031203
SL020030912

SL020031022

Licenca
SL020040124
SLO20050511
SL020040803
SLO20040104
SL020040917
SLO20061116
SL020050523

SLO20041213

Cas voznje
0.00412037037037

9.25925925926E-5

0.000555555555556

0.000347222222222

0.000451388888889

0.000775462962963
0.000844907407407
DNF

DNS

Cas voznje

0.00273148148148

0.000196759259259


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42933
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2146
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2039
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2390
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2137
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2447
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2393
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2199
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2811
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3469
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3075
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34950
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2505
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3470
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2134
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31446
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2259
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3430
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2139
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2138
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20943
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3230

Posto

9

10

11

12

13

14

Gareggiatore
Vid Kosir
Maj Flajs
Enej Cuk
Nejc Susnik
Tilen Weiss
Jan Turk

Nejc Avbar

DEKLICE D-Z

Posto

1

Gareggiatore

Tjasa Susnik

DEKLICE E-Z
Posto Gareggiatore
1 Hana Kranjec Zagar
2 Eva Prevc
3  Tajda Hamler
4 Spela Cuk

DECKI C (U13)-M

Posto

Gareggiatore
Gal Glivar
Aljaz Colnar
Gaber Vandur
Matic Kranjec Zagar
Miha Mursec
Drejc Bedek
Miha Strmsek
Ziga Piskule
Jasa Baselj

Nikolaj Rengeo

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Donne

Sesso

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria Club
DECKI E KK SAVA KRAN]J
DECKI E KK SAVA KRAN]J
DECKI E RADENSKA AS
DECKI E KK SAVA KRAN]J
DECKI E KK ADRIA MOBIL
DECKI E KK ADRIA MOBIL
DECKI E KK ADRIA MOBIL
Categoria Club
DEKLICE D KK SAVA KRAN]J
Categoria Club
DEKLICE E RADENSKA AS
DEKLICE E KK SAVA KRAN])
DEKLICE E KK TBP LENART
DEKLICE E KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
Categoria Club

DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)

DECKI C (U13)

KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
TANIN SEVNICA
KK TBP LENART
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS

KK TROPOVCI

Licenca
SL020041023
SL020050128
SL020050901
SL020050519
SLO20040222
SLO20040611

SLO20050409

Licenca

SLO 20020803

Licenca
SLO20050609
SLO20030829
SLO20031219

SLO20040512

Licenca
SL020020501
SL020020216
SL020020628
SL020020603
SL020020325
SLO1998_
SL020020926
SL020021213
SLO20020614

51020021106

Cas voznje

0.000416666666667

0.000706018518519

Cas voznje

0.000486111111111

Cas voznje

0.000486111111111

0.000543981481481

Cas voznje
0.0115509259259

0.000150462962963

0.00025462962963
0.00056712962963

0.00065972222222?2


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2011
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2016
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2148
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2147
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3991
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2015
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39712
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3029
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/575
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2136
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2135
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2696
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2302
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2334
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2504
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2192
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2044

Posto

11

12

13

14

15

Gareggiatore
Vid Praprotnik Curi¢
Ziga Novak
Gal Peterlin
Filip Teo Vidovi¢
Rok Cebek

Svit Groznik

DECKI B (U15/1)-M

Posto

=

N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Gareggiatore
Jan Bevc
Marko Jeretina
Jan Ravbar
Gasper Zalar
Andrej Sranc
Maj Znidar
Maks Suhadolnik
AljaZ Ljubec
Jaka Cemazar
Kancijan Kogovsek
Urban Badovinac
Tjaz Cuk
Gasper Polanec
Matevz Cade?
Aljaz Divjak
Marko Krizman
Anze Turk
Vid Persak
Matevz Fras

Vid Slapnicar

DECKI A (U15/2)-M

Posto

1

2

Gareggiatore
Martin Colnar

OMERZEL Aljaz

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)

DECKI C (U13)

Categoria
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)

DECKI B (U15/1)

Categoria
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Club
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTU]J
KK TBP LENART

RADENSKA AS

Club
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK GORJE
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK SAVA KRAN]
PERUTNINA PTU
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTU]
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TBP LENART
KK TBP LENART

KK GORJE

Club
KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Licenca
SL020020804
SL020020103
SL020020126
SL020021103
SL020020423

S5L020020201

Licenca
SL020010404
SL020011007
SL020010501
SL020010728
SL020011225
SL020010516
SL020010221
SL020011108
SL020010215
SL020011228
SL020011105
SL020010426
SL020010226
SL020010821
SL020010801
SL020010922
SL020011013
SL020010105
SL020010626

51020010811

Licenca
SLO20000629

SL020001231

Cas voznje

0.00157407407407
-1 krog
-2 kroga
-3 kroge

DNS

Cas voznje
0.0159490740741
0.000451388888889
0.000590277777778

0.000625

0.00099537037037
-1 krog
-2 kroga
-3 kroge
-4 kroge
-4 kroge
-4 kroge
-4 kroge

DNF

Cas voznje
0.0162962962963

0.000763888888889


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3231
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2506
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2193
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2151
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6371
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26206
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2271
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9091
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44071
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2299
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3932
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2185
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2150
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2183
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2300
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6588
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2501
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2186
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2154
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2503
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2502
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16676
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2157
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24823

Posto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Gareggiatore
Ziga Janéar
Anze Skok
Marko Hozjan
Gregor Bah¢
Zan Mark Kimovec
Martin Cunder
Miha Fink
Ales Pirih
Zan Rataj
David Cadez?
Nace Malovic¢
Ziga Slekovec
Jan Jovan
Tilen Zagar
Jan Kusar
RENEGO Aleksander
Ziga Bogataj
Zan Kalamar
Urban Oman
Tilen Svab
Tomaz Hamersak
Filip Jagodic
David Koracin
Ziga Cvelbar
Jan Kostanjsek
Zan Ljubec
Patrik Bogataj
Rok Supi
Mai Stoklas

Urh Groznik

MLAJSI MLADINCI-M

Posto

Gareggiatore
Jan Ostervuh
Matej Mercun
Ziga Jerman

Viktor Potocki

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Categoria
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI

MLAJSI MLADINCI

Club

RADENSKA AS

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS

RADENSKA AS

KK GREGA BOLE BLED

KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK SAVA KRAN]J
PERUTNINA PTU]J
KK TBP LENART
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TROPOVCI
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TBP LENART
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TROPOVCI
RADENSKA AS

RADENSKA AS

Club
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Licenca
SL020000117
SL020000915
SL020000320
SL020000826
SL020000224
SL020000805
51020000228
SL020000306
SL020000925
SL020000912
SL020000912
51020000202
SL020000804
SL020000310
51020000902
SL020001213
SL020001216
SL020000607
SL020000630
51020000328
SL020000827
51020000920
SL020000803
SL020001118
SL020000429
SL020000225
SL020001023
SL020000721
SL020000421

SL020000902

Licenca
SL019990402
SL019980104
SL019980626

CR0O19990327

Cas voznje

-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-3 kroge
-8 krogov
-8 krogov
-9 krogov
DNS

DNS

Cas voznje
0.0237847222222

2.31481481481E-5


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/851
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2295
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2155
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2174
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45972
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2261
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2160
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2055
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10600
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2297
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2040
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2000
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1998
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1999
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1997
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11568
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2175
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3464
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2158
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2296
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2156
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2045
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3051
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2173
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2213
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5137
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5132
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12529

Posto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Gareggiatore
Tadej Pogacar
Gregor Matija Cerne
Martin Lavri¢
Peter Sranc
Pavel Cizelj
Jaka Primozi¢
Uro$ Bagari
Luka Kramberger
Nik Cemazar
Jaka Oven
Tim Roskar
Jaka Pauli¢
Luka Erzen
Mitja Zupancic¢
Aljaz Prah
Matic Katrasnik
Matic Finkst
Matic Setina
Blaz Debevec
Tilen Glinsek
Aljaz Jarc
Kristof Kogovsek
Ziga Novak
David Kosovel
Kristjan Medja
Matic Smit
WURM Philipp
Andraz Stirn
Nik Kranjec
Mitja Keti$
Zan Bregar
Jernej Paj
Jus Poberznik
Matic Ljubi
Matej Horvat
Tilen Marolt
Matija Topolovec
Bor Slapnicar
Aljaz Mugerli

Timotej Bavec

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI
MLAJSI MLADINCI

MLAJSI MLADINCI

Club
RADENSKA AS
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TROPOVCI
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK GORJE
KK GORJE
RADSPORT
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
TANIN SEVNICA
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK GORJE

KK GORJE

HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI

HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI

Licenca
SL019980921
SL019980520
SL019981128
SL019990620
SLO19990115
51019981208
SLO19990112
SLO19980127
51019990802
SL019980930
SLO19980626
SL019981129
SLO19990127
SL019980701
SL019981220
SL019981005
SL019990113
51019990909
SL019990215
SL019980419
SL019990409
SL019990404
SLO19991117
51019990820
SL019990519
SL019990530
AUT19980412
SL019980406
SL019980526
SLO19980111
SLO19980815
SL019990519
SL019990702
SL019980604
SL019981006
SL019980304
SL019990406
SL019990605
SL019980923

SL019990620

Cas voznje

0.000196759259259
0.00025462962963
0.000462962962963
0.000555555555556
0.000717592592593

0.000868055555556

0.000960648148148

0.00122685185185

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6740
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32698
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13158
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42275
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2204
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3939
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13427
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2041
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5134
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41725
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2375
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8647
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9989
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2205
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20485
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5133
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2207
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2085
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2275
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2274
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10867
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2496
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Posto

DEKLICE C (WU13)-Z

Posto

1

2

3

Gareggiatore
Jan Medved
Dino Starcic
Matjaz Krizman
Miha Zupan
Edin Kicin
Cene Cebek
Amar Selmanovi¢
Martin Tominc
Anze Podlesnik

Ziga Horvat

Gareggiatore
Maruga Smit
Klara Cemazar

Ana Ahacic

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)-Z

Posto

1

2

Gareggiatore
Masa Povse

Katja Jenko

Sesso Categoria
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI
Uomini  MLAJSI MLADINCI

Sesso Categoria

Donne DEKLICE C (WU13)
Donne DEKLICE C (WU13)
Donne DEKLICE C (WU13)
Sesso Categoria
Donne  DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

Donne

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)-Z

Posto

Gareggiatore
Karin Penko
Katja Kerpan
Ana Majnik
Hajdi Zajc
USTAR Masa Pia
Eva Weisseisen

STANCAR Ema

Sesso

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Categoria
MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)

Club Licenca Cas voznje
PERUTNINA PTUJ SLO19990701 DNF
RADENSKA AS SL019990313 DNF
RADENSKA AS SL019990613 DNF
KK SAVA KRAN]J SLO19981020 DNF
KK SAVA KRAN]J SLO19980511 DNF
KK TBP LENART SLO19980828 DNF
BK BIHAC BIH19980517 DNF
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI SLO19990704 DNF
TANIN SEVNICA SL019990904 DNF
KK TROPOVCI SL019980913 DNF
Club Licenca Cas voznje
KK GORJE SL020030517 -
RADENSKA AS SL020030815 -
KK SAVA KRAN]J S5L020021025 0.00105324074074
Club Licenca Cas voznje
RADENSKA AS SL020010927 0.000960648148148
KK SAVA KRAN]J SL020010630 -1 krog
Club Licenca Cas voznje
RADENSKA AS SL019990803 - -
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI 51019991208 - -
RADENSKA AS SL019980705 - -
RADENSKA AS 5L019981215 -8 krogov
RADENSKA AS S$L019990901 -8 krogov
RADENSKA AS 51019980429 -9 krogov
HIT CASINOS MEBLO 51019990623 -11 krogov
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CLANICE (WE)-Z

Posto Gareggiatore Sesso Categoria Club Licenca Cas voznje
1 Petra Zrimsek Donne CLANICE (WE) KK SAVA KRAN] SLO19880519 0.00100694444444

2 Alenka Novak Donne CLANICE (WE) BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SLO19770817 -10 krogov
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